
Fly Pittsburgh Kite Club, year 2005 Event Schedule!!!!!  (as of 2/7/05) 
CLUB MONTLY MEETINGS & FLIES        EXTRA LOCAL & PROMOTIONAL EVENTS        REGIONAL & NATIONAL EVENTS 

 

 
FEBRUARY************ ******************** ******************** 

Saturday, February 12, 2005  
Fly Pgh "New Year Kick Off Party"   

(members only) 
Economy Borough Municipal Complex 9:00 am-3:00 pm 

  

 CANCELED EVENT 
Erie Ice Fly on the bay, at Presque Isle State Park, Erie PA  

MARCH*************** ******************** ******************** 

Sunday, March 6, 2005 
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 

at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

  

 Saturday, March 19, 2005 
(TENTATIVE DATE) 
Fly Pittsburgh Kite Club, 

8th Annual Indoor Fly  
At Slippery Rock University from 12:00 - 4:00pm 

 

APRIL is National Kite Month ******************** ******************** 

Sunday, April 3, 2005 
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 

“14th Anniversary Celebration” 
at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

  

 Friday, April 15, 2005  
Treesdale Family Kids Kite Workshop 

at Treesdale “Cider House”  
for Community Members 6:00 - 9:00 pm 

  

  Saturday, April 16, 2005 
 "Let Your Dreams Fly" Kite Festival 

Austintown Park, Austintown OH 
Fly Pittsburgh members are invited to participate in this special 

event, to help raise money for research for kid’s cancer! 
 Sunday, April 17, 2005  

Treesdale Family Fun Fly at Treesdale Community Fields 
11:00 am - 3:00 pm 

 

 Saturday, April  23, 2005 kite demos  
& Kids Kite workshop! 

Slippery Rock U. - Earth Day Celebration 
Fly Pittsburgh members will be demonstrating at this event! 

 

Friday, Saturday, & Sunday,  
April 29, 30, & May 1, 2005     

BIG SPRING FLY 
at Cooper’s Lake Campground  

starting at 3:00 pm on Friday ‘til Sunday - ? 

  

MAY***************** ******************** ******************** 
 Sunday, May 15, 2005 

Buffalo Twp Day at Lernerville Speedway  
Kite demonstrations for the community  

from 10:00 am - 5:00 pm (setup at 9:00 am) 

 

  Friday – Sunday, May 27, 28 & 29, 2005  
East Coast Stunt Kite Championship 

at Wildwood NJ 
JUNE**************** ******************** ******************** 

Sunday, June 5, 2005 
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 
“Frank Olson Memorial Fly” 

at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

  

   Saturday & Sunday, June 11 & 12, 2005  
Fly Pgh Erie Road Trip 

Sunset Point, Presque Isle State Park, Erie 
 *** Saturday, June 18, 2005 

Impromptu Fly 
at Northmoreland Park ? 10:00 am - ??? 

 



Fly Pittsburgh Kite Club, year 2005 Event Schedule!!!!!  (as of 2/7/05) 
CLUB MONTLY MEETINGS & FLIES        EXTRA LOCAL & PROMOTIONAL EVENTS        REGIONAL & NATIONAL EVENTS 

 

JULY***************** ******************** ******************** 

Sunday, July 3, 2005 
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 

at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

  

  Friday - Sunday, July 29, 30, & 31, 2005  
Discover Presque Isle 

Sunset Point, Presque Isle State Park, Erie 
AUGUST************** ******************** ******************** 

Sunday, August 7, 2005  
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 

SRU Practice Fields 11:00 - ??? 
(TENTATIVE LOCATION) 

  

SEPTEMBER*********** ******************** ******************** 

Saturday, September 3, 2005  
(Labor day weekend) 
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 

at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

  

 Saturday, September 10, 2005   
Treesdale Community Day 

Treesdale Community Fields 
12:00 – 5:00 pm (setup at 9:00 am) 

 

  Sat. & Sun, September 10 & 11, 2005   
Cleveland Kite Festival hosted by OSEK 

at Edgewater Park, Cleveland, Ohio 
 *** Saturday, September 24, 2005 

Impromptu Fly 
at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

 

   
  Mon. - Sat. Sept. 26 - Oct. 1, 2005 

AKA Convention & Nationals, 
At Ocean City, Maryland 

OCTOBER************* ******************** ******************** 

Saturday, Oct 1, 2005   
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 

at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

  

 *** Saturday, October 8, 2005  
Impromptu Fly 

Fly Pgh joins Cooper’s for Halloween Fun 
at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

 

 *** Saturday, October 29, 2005 
Halloween Impromptu Fly 

at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

 

NOVEMBER*********** ******************** ******************** 

Saturday, Nov. 5, 2005  
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 

at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

  

DECEMBER*********** ******************** ******************** 

Saturday, Dec. 3, 2005  
Fly Pgh Monthly Fly 

at Cooper’s Lake Campground 10:00 am - ??? 

  

BLUE = Events at Cooper’s Lake / GREEN = Events at Treesdale / Black = All other events (various locations) 
Only the events marked by an * can be changed. Schedule is tentative (some dates may change).  

Impromptu flies    TENTATIVE DATES     Note: Events to promote kiting are highlighted!  
 
 


